;CUACKWE COPEBHOBAHNA 110 NNIABAHNIO

ki 9-10 MAPTA 2019
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MADWAVE iy
& 201 PY3A
CHALLENGE TN ——
OnctaHuma 5 JeBoukn, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb Oesywikn (11-12 ner)
09.03.2019 Pesynbtarbl
MecTto ®amunus, ma r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbrar
1. 3AXAPOBA Anuca 2007 | CLLUOP "KOHOCTb MockBbI" MockBa MOC 27.39 | 60,00
25m: 13.64 13.64 50m: 27.39 13.75
2. MAPKWNHA Bnagucnasa 2007 I AHOCLU "Bopo6besbl ropul” Mockea  MOC  +0,75 28.18 | 52,00
25m: 13.89 13.89 50m: 28.18 14.29
3. XAPYEHKO Codus 2007 | CLUOP no nniaBaHntio MbITULLM MO +0,69 29.02 1 45,00
25m: 14.27 14.27 50m: 29.02 14.75
4. MAJNNTAEBA Bacunuca 2008 1 LICnO Camb60-70 "AceHeBo" Mockea MOC +0,71 29.08 1 41,00
25m: 14.05 14.05 50m: 29.08 15.03
5. BOI7ILI,EXOBCKAFI Buktopus 2007 1 CLL Ne70 "MonHusa" MockBa MOC +0,73 29.17 1 37,00
25m: 14.22 14.22 50m: 29.17 14.95
6. NMAHKOBA [uaHa 2007 | CLU Ne62 Mocksa MOC +0,71 29.39 | 33,00
25m: 14.70 14.70 50m: 29.39 14.69
7. HAYMOBA Codms 2007 i CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI" Mocksa MOC +0,76 29.43 | 30,00
25m: 14.69 14.69 50m: 29.43 14.74
8. CKAYKOBA Anunca 2007 1 CLUOP HoruHck MO 29.47 1 27,00
25m: 14.67 14.67 50m: 29.47 14.80
9. YUHEBAHY Anuca 2007 1 CLU Ne104 ">XemuyxunHa" Mocksa MOC 29.77 1 24,00
25m: 14.39 14.39 50m: 29.77 15.38
10. POAVIHA Anuca 2007 i CK "OpuoH" banawmnxa MO 29.78 1 22,00
25m: 14.55 14.55 50m: 29.78 15.23
11. XXENE3HOBA Mapus 2007 i CLU "VMBaHTeeBKa" MO 29.98 I 20,00
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 29.98 14.90
12. MPOKO®bLEBA AHHa 2007 | AC CesepHasd 3Be3ga H-H H-H 30.09 1 18,00
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 30.09 15.26
13. BACW/IbEBA BupaXuHus 2007 1 CLUOP Ne22 PocTos-Ha-[loHy P-H +0,67 30.31 1l 16,00
25m: 15.11 15.11 50m: 30.31 15.20
14. KANAWHWK AHHa 2007 i CK "AtnaHT" lomoaenoso MO 30.47 1 14,00
25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 30.47 15.26
15. ABOPELIKAA BepoHuka 2007 i CLU NTbiITkapuHo MO +0,83 30.56 I 12,00
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 30.56 15.73
16. WAMNOBA Oapbs 2007 1 CK "AnHamo" MockBa MOC +0,84 30.58 I 10,00
25m: 15.15 15.15 50m: 30.58 15.43
17. BOIAHOBA lMNonvHa 2007 i OHOCLU "Bopo6beBssbl ropb!" Mockea  MOC 30.62 I 9,00
25m: 14.94 14.94 50m: 30.62 15.68
18. UEPHbILWWEBA AHHa 2007 i CLUOP Ne64 Mocksa MOC +0,74 30.72 1l 8,00
25m: 14.96 14.96 50m: 30.72 15.76
19. KAMAJ/IOBA AnunHa 2007 i CK "AnHamo" MockBa MOC +0,80 30.74 1l 7,00
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 30.74 15.82
20. BAKY/IEHKO AHacTtacus 2007 1 CLLU "KocunHo" MockBa MOC +0,80 30.92 1l 6,00
25m: 15.52 15.52 50m: 30.92 15.40
21. KI/IPEI7ILI,EBA AHHa 2008 1 CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe MO +0,73 30.93 1l 5,00
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 30.93 15.75
22. MMPOHOBA BaneHTuHa 2007 i ®K 3ebpa MbITnLn MO +0,75 31.18 1 4,00
25m: 15.31 15.31 50m: 31.18 15.87
23. KONEAA Oapbs 2007 i CLL Ne82 MockBa MOC 31.21 1 3,00
25m: 15.25 15.25 50m: 31.21 15.96
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23. KAPLIEBA AnekcaHgpa 2007 1 [HOCLU "Bopo6beBssbl ropbl" Mockea  MOC 31.21 1 3,00
25m: 15.30 15.30 50m: 31.21 15.91
25. OAHWJ/IOBA ExatepuHa 2007 1 LLIN C.Komapogoii Mocksa MOC +0,76 31.22 1l 1,00
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 31.22 16.14
26. JEHVNCOBA Bukrtopus 2007 i CLU "KocuHo" Mocksa MOC +0,75 31.36 1l -
25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 31.36 15.91
27. BAKYJIEHKO Mapus 2007 i [HOCLU "Bopo6beBebl ropsl" Mockea  MOC  +0,79 31.39 1 -
25m: 15.79 15.79 50m: 31.39 15.60
28. PEJOCOBA Oapbs 2008 1 CLLUOP Ne24 Mocksa MOC +0,79 31.40 1 -
25m: 15.47 15.47 50m: 31.40 15.93
AKMMOBA EnunsaBeTa 2007 1 CALL TBepb TBP +0,81 31.40 1l -
25m: 15.61 15.61 50m: 31.40 15.79
TMMMALOVEBA AnnHa 2007 i Lrn My CHAMPS KasaHb TATP 31.40 1 -
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 31.40 15.89
31. CYTIMMEHKO AneHa 2007 1 CLU "3Be3pga" Cepnyxos MO +0,90 31.43 1 -
25m: 15.53 15.53 50m: 31.43 15.90
32. NNEBEJEBA Anuna 2008 1 AOHOCL r.Henngoso TBP  +0,67 31.48 1l -
25m: 15.38 15.38 50m: 31.48 16.10
33. AbAKOBA Codus 2008 1 CK "OuHamo" Mocksa MOC +0,68 3151 1 -
25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 31.51 16.06
34. AJIOEPbLEBA AHacTtacus 2007 hoH CLU Ne70 "MonHua" Mocksa MOC +0,57 31.52 1 -
25m: 15.38 15.38 50m: 3152 16.14
35. TYBJ/INH-AYEBCKAA Apa 2008 1 CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI" Mocksa MOC +0,90 31.63 1 -
25m: 15.42 15.42 50m: 31.63 16.21
36. O4HOKO/ Oapbsa 2008 1 LICKA Mocksa MOC 31.64 1 -
25m: 15.18 15.18 50m: 31.64 16.46
37. WAMWHA EBa 2007 hon CAL TBepb TBP +0,78 31.70 1 -
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 31.70 16.14
38. BOPOHWHA EkatepuHa 2008 1 CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa MOC +1,01 31.80 1 -
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 31.80 16.05
39. KMCNNUBIHA CtaHucnasa 2007 i CLUOP Ne64 Mocksa MOC +0,77 31.82 1 -
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 31.82 16.26
40. YYTIPOBA AHTOHMHa 2008 1 CK "OuHamo" Mocksa MOC +0,76 31.90 1Nl -
25m: 15.52 15.52 50m: 31.90 16.38
41. YEPKACOBA AHrenuHa 2008 1 CALL TBepb TBP +0,51 31.99 1 -
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 31.99 16.17
42. BAPET lMonuHa 2007 1 CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha Cl16 Crib 32.06 1 -
25m: 15.95 15.95 50m: 32.06 16.11
43. OJPO340BA EkatepuHa 2007 1 CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe MO +0,83 32.10 1 -
25m: 15.69 15.69 50m: 32.10 16.41
44, HEXOPOLWEBA AHacTacus 2007 1 CLUOP Kunposckoro p-Ha Cl16 crne +0,69 32.12 1 -
25m: 15.68 15.68 50m: 3212 16.44
45. MAHYLWWHA Codbs 2007 1 CLL Ne82 MockBa MOC 32.13 1 -
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 32.13 16.35
46. NMPOKO®bLEBA Codibs 2008 1l CLUOP "HOM-Tpyan" Mocksa MOC 32.19 1 -
25m: 15.93 15.93 50m: 32.19 16.26
47. POTAYEBA Codbs 2008 1 LICnO Camb60 70-HOHOCTb MOCKBbI MOC 32.23 1 -
25m: 15.59 15.59 50m: 32.23 16.64
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AvctaHuyus 5, fleBoyvku, 50m BonbHbIA cTWb, [eBywkn (11-12 neT)

MecTto damunus, ms

48. CAPATOBCKAA Cogibs

25m: 15.74 15.74
49. WKWMPEHKO Mapus

25m: 16.17 16.17
50. KOBAJ/IbUYK KceHus

25m: 15.89 15.89
51. OCMAHOBA KpuctnHa

25m: 15.81 15.81
52. BAKAJIKNHA Mapraputa

25m: 15.91 15.91
53. IBAHOBA EnunsaBseta

25m: 15.85 15.85
54. CYBOPOBA Mapus

25m: 16.14 16.14
55. MPOXOPOBA Anecsi

25m: 15.96 15.96
56. MNMOXO/[, Naga

25m: 15.96 15.96
57. HUKYJIMHA MonnHa

25m: 15.79 15.79
58. ENAVIHA [apbA

25m: 15.74 15.74
59. WMNOBA EneHa

25m: 16.33 16.33
60. N'YAKOBA Mapus

25m: 16.00 16.00
61. KYVIMOBA KceHus

25m: 16.06 16.06
62. BYPOBKWVHA AHacTacusi

25m: 16.47 16.47
63. TO/IMKOBA Enusaseta

25m: 16.61 16.61
64. LWATPOBA Aspopa

25m: 16.43 16.43
65. MO3OEEBA ApuHa

25m: 16.48 16.48
66. NOrOAQNHA AHacTacus

25m: 16.56 16.56
67. KO3/TOBA AHacTacus

25m: 16.90 16.90
68. KMCENEBA Cogibs

25m: 16.23 16.23
69. OMNPATHOBA KceHusi

25m: 16.70 16.70
70. NEMOHO)XABA Kupa

25m: 16.60 16.60

DOAP3AJIMEBA AHa
25m: 16.86 16.86

r/p
2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

ItoH

ItoH

KomaHga

CLLU Ne70 "MonHus" MockBa
32.27 16.53

CLU Ne2 Mocksa
32.35 16.18

LICKA Mocksa
32.39 16.50

KCLUOP Nel Teepb
32,51 16.70

CLLU Ne70 "MonHus" MockBa
32.63 16.72

[HOCLU "Bopo6beBbl ropb!”" Mocksa

32.64 16.79
LICKA Mocksa
32.74 16.60
LICnO Cambo-70 "AceHeBo" Mocksa
32.80 16.84
LICnO Cambo 70-HOHOCTb MOCKBbI
32.83 16.87

CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe
32.86 17.07

LICnO Cam60-70 "HAceHeBo" Mocksa
32.90 17.16

CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
32.95 16.62

CLLU "MBaHTeeBKa"
33.04 17.04

[HOCLU "Bopo6beBbl ropb!” Mocksa

33.05 16.99

CLU Ne70 "MonHuga" Mocksa
33.45 16.98

CLUOP "MockBuy" MockBa
33.66 17.05

L My CHAMPS KaszaHb
33.70 17.27

PLICIT "Tomopbe" ApxaHresbck

33.73 17.25
CK "AtnaHT" loMmo4enoBo
33.82 17.26
LICKA Mocksa
33.95 17.05
®K X-Fit MapbuHo Mocksa
34.04 17.81
CLUOP Ne24 MockBa
34.13 17.43
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI" MockBa
34.17 17.57
LN My CHAMPS KasaHb
34.17 17.31
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PY3A

MOC

MOC

MOC

TBP

MOC

MOC

MOC

MOC

MOC

MO

MOC

MOC

MO

MOC

MOC

MOC

TATP

APX

MO

MOC

MOC

MOC

MOC

TATP

sl
R.T. Pesynbtar
+0,67 32.27 1 -
+0,90 32.35 1 -
32.39 1l -
+0,69 32,51 10 -
32.63 1Nl -
32.64 1 -
+0,79 32.74 1l -
+0,74 32.80 lwoH -
+0,79 32.83 loH -
+0,69 32.86 loH -
+0,77 32.90 lioH -
+0,84 32.95 loH -
+0,76 33.04 lwoH -
33.05 loH -
+0,70 33.45 loH -
33.66 loH -
33.70 ltoH -
+0,82 33.73 loH -
33.82 loH -
+0,90 33.95 loH -
+0,91 34.04 loH -
34.13 loH -
+0,80 34.17 loH -
34.17 loH -
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AvctaHuyus 5, fleBoyvku, 50m BonbHbIA cTWb, [eBywkn (11-12 neT)

MecTto damunus, ms

72. JEMYYK YnbaHa

25m: 1651 16.51
73. MEPKY/IOBA BapBapa

25m: 16.74 16.74
74. BOP30OBA EkaTepuHa

25m: 16.91 16.91
75. BEPECTOBA lNonunHa

25m: 16.47 16.47
76. ONIbI'MHA Bepa

25m: 16.65 16.65
77. BYTOYHWMKOBA Codbs

25m: 17.34 17.34
78. HOBOXXN/TOBA Codbs

25m: 16.68 16.68
79. HOBVKOBA AHHa

25m: 17.02 17.02
80. YYAEBA Bacunuca

25m: 16.76 16.76
81. CAPAEBA BuornetTa

25m: 16.81 16.81
82. 3AXAPOBA lMonuHa

25m: 16.73 16.73
83. KYCTOBA Japbs

25m: 17.07 17.07
84. KYPCAEBA Buonetra

25m: 16.64 16.64
85. NTPVHALL MonuHa

25m: 17.42 17.42
86. /IOBLIOBA EnnsaBeta

25m: 16.76 16.76
87. CYPHOBA AnekcaHgpa

25m: 17.02 17.02
88. BAJIOBA KceHus

25m: 16.98 16.98
89. MUPOLIHWNYEHKO KceHus

25m: 16.98 16.98
90. AJIEKCAHOPOBA Anuca

25m: 17.44 17.44
91. YYAAKOBA Mapus

25m: 16.91 16.91
92. CbIYEBA Basiepus

25m: 17.47 17.47
93. CEPTEEBA Hagexpaa

25m: 17.54 17.54
94. WENIKYHOBA Bukropus

25m: 17.05 17.05
95. NMOMA3AH Huka

25m: 17.49 17.49

r/p
2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2008

50m:

2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2007

50m:

2008

50m:

ItoH

KomaHga

LICnO Camb6o-70 "AceHeBo" MockBa
34.18 17.67

CLU Ne2 "HOHocTb" CenaTtuHo
34.22 17.48

CLWIOP "FOM-Tpya" Mocksa
34.30 17.39

LICKA Mocksa
34.31 17.84

CLU LICKA OgunHuoBo
34.46 17.81

CK "ATtnaHTt" lomoaenoso
34.50 17.16

CLWOP "FOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa
34.52 17.84

LM C.KomapoBsoit Mockea
34.53 17.51

OHOCLU "Bopob6beBbl ropbl”" Mocksa
34.58 17.82

OCLUOP OpaguHu0BO
34.60 17.79

LICnO Cam60-70 "HAceHeBo" Mocksa
34.62 17.89

KCLLUOP Nel Teepb
34.79 17.72

LWaxosckoii OK nrt LaxoBckas
34.80 18.16

CLUOP Ne24 MockBa
34.85 17.43

CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16
34.92 18.16

CLlU "MBaHTeeBKa"
34.96 17.94

CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe
35.14 18.16

CLL "MaHex" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
35.20 18.22

CLUOP no BBC Py3a
35.42 17.98

OHOCL "Onnmn" KoHakoBo
35.43 18.52

OHOCLL "Onumn" KoHakoBO
35.46 17.99

CLlW LLCKA OpguHuoBO
35.55 18.01

CLUOP Ne64 MockBa
35.70 18.65

CLUOP no nnasaHvio MbITULLN
35.71 18.22
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PY3A

MOC

MO

MOC

MOC

MO

MO

MOC

MOC

MOC

MO

MOC

TBP

MO

MOC

Chnb

MO

MO

Crib

MO

TBP

TBP

MO

MOC

MO

sl
R.T. Pesynbtar
+0,58 34.18 loH -
34.22 loH -
+0,80 34.30 ltoH -
34.31 loH -
+0,76 34.46 loH -
+0,57 34.50 loH -
34.52 loH -
+0,75 34.53 loH -
34.58 loH -
34.60 IloH -
+0,60 34.62 loH -
34.79 loH -
+0,70 34.80 loH -
+0,85 34.85 loH -
+0,83 34.92 lioH -
34.96 loH -
+0,92 35.14 lwoH -
35.20 loH -
35.42 loH -
+0,83 35.43 loH -
+0,91 35.46 loH -
35.55 loH -
+0,80 35.70 loH -
+0,87 35.71 loH -
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CHALLENGE TN ——
AvctaHuyus 5, fleBoyvku, 50m BonbHbIA cTWb, [eBywkn (11-12 neT)
Mecto ®amunua, Nma r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar
96. EPLLUOBA AHacTtacus 2008 1l AOHOCL "Onnmn" KoHakoso TBP 35.84 loH -
25m: 17.13 17.13 50m: 35.84 18.71
97. ANNEKCEEBA lMonvHa 2007 1 LICKA Mocksa MOC 35.85 loH -
25m: 17.40 17.40 50m: 35.85 18.45
98. MUTHOLWKWMNHA KOonusa 2008 1l CLU Ne4 Mocksa MOC +0,71 35.97 loH -
25m: 17.50 17.50 50m: 35.97 18.47
99. KYPBATOBA [Oapbs 2007 i LICnO Camb6o-70 "AceHeBo" MockBa MOC 36.06 loH -
25m: 17.39 17.39 50m: 36.06 18.67
100. BEPETA AnekcaHgpa 2007 nhoH CK"OnHamo" MockBa MOC 36.08 loH -
25m: 17.88 17.88 50m: 36.08 18.20
101. MMNXEEBA KpuctnHa 2007 CLlW LLCKA OpguHuoBO MO 36.14 lwoH -
25m: 17.47 17.47 50m: 36.14 18.67
102. PYMAHLUEBA ApuHa 2007 1 CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16 Crne +0,75 36.17 loH -
25m: 17.44 17.44 50m: 36.17 18.73
CEBEPVIH Mapus 2007 i LICnO Cambo-70 "AceHeBo" Mockea MOC +0,83 36.17 loH -
25m: 17.80 17.80 50m: 36.17 18.37
104. 3AXAPOBA Bacunuca 2007 lhoH CLUOP Nel Mocksa MOC +0,91 36.48 loH -
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 36.48 19.06
105. BAINYNINHA AmnHa 2007 1 CK "Republika" MOC +0,69 36.54 loH -
25m: 18.43 18.43 50m: 36.54 18.11
106. KY3HEL,OBA Buktopus 2008 lwoH CLUOP Nel Mocksa MOC +0,99 36.69 loH -
25m: 17.76 17.76 50m: 36.69 18.93
107. NOCEBA Mapbs 2007 1 KCM "BonHa" loHcKol TYN 36.85 loH -
25m: 18.15 18.15 50m: 36.85 18.70
108. KIIMMEHKO Bacunuca 2008 IlwH CLIOP no BBC Hesckas BonHa CM6 CrIb 36.93 loH -
25m: 17.83 17.83 50m: 36.93 19.10
109. CTENbIF'MHA Anuca 2008 lwH CLU "MaHex" CaHkT-INeTepbypr crne +0,81 37.02 loH -
25m: 18.05 18.05 50m: 37.02 18.97
110. AOKNHA Hagexna 2008 1l CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe MO +0,73 37.33 loH -
25m: 18.22 18.22 50m: 37.33 19.11
111. KAJIMHWMHA Codibs 2008 1l CLU Ne70 "MonHus" Mocksa MOC +0,87 37.44 loH -
25m: 17.77 17.77 50m: 37.44 19.67
112. HNKOJIAEBA [apbsa 2008 loH CLUOP no BBC Hesckast BonHa CMN6 CMNb  +0,76 37.46 loH -
25m: 18.46 18.46 50m: 37.46 19.00
113. APAHULIA Cohba 2007 hoH  CLU Ne82 Mocksa MOC +0,86 37.55 lwoH -
25m: 18.04 18.04 50m: 37.55 19.51
114. BO/OLWWMHA AHHa 2008 1l LWaxoBckoii JOK nrt LLaxoBckas MO +0,69 37.58 loH -
25m: 18.50 18.50 50m: 37.58 19.08
115. PAONHCKAA Ennsaseta 2008 noH AKOCLW "Onumn® KoHakoBO TBP 37.89 loH -
25m: 1853 18.53 50m: 37.89 19.36
116. KOXXEBHVMKOBA ApuHa 2007 IwoH CLUOP Ne64 MockBa MOC +0,90 38.10 IwoH -
25m: 18.88 18.88 50m: 38.10 19.22
117. 3UMWHA Mapus 2008 1l CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe MO 38.40 loH -
25m: 18.46 18.46 50m: 38.40 19.94
118. MBAHOBA [naHa 2008 1N CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" Mocksa MOC 38.51 loH -
25m: 18.06 18.06 50m: 38.51 20.45
119. CMNOPAH Banepus 2008 1 AHOCLW r.Hennaoso TBP +0,58 38.59 loH -
25m: 18.59 18.59 50m: 38.59 20.00
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CHALLENGE ™ ——
AvctaHuyus 5, fleBoyvku, 50m BonbHbIA cTWb, [eBywkn (11-12 neT)
Mecto ®amunua, Nma r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar
120. MNMAB/IOBA AHacTacus 2008 loH CLUOP "MockBuy" Mocksa MOC 38.85 loH -
25m: 18.31 18.31 50m: 38.85 20.54
121. CAIbHNKOBA Codthbs 2008 loH CLU "CartypH" PameHckoe MO 39.07 loH -
25m: 19.37 19.37 50m: 39.07 19.70
122. NNHA Annca 2007 hoH CK"AtnaHTt" lomogenoso MO +0,73 39.57 loH -
25m: 18.99 18.99 50m: 39.57 20.58
123. TO/IbLUEBA Oapbs 2008 lwoH CLU "CartypH" PameHckoe MO 40.17 -
25m: 19.36 19.36 50m: 40.17 20.81
124. MAHOBA Codms 2008 lwoH CLU "CartypH" PameHckoe MO 41.16 -
25m: 19.91 19.91 50m: 41.16 21.25
DNS CUMMAKOBA [JomuHuKa 2007 BAMOCLL Bopurcornebek BPX -
DNS AEMWHA Enusaseta 2007 i OHOCLU "Bopo6beBssbl ropb!" Mockea  MOC -
DNS BOI'YX Esa 2008 1l OCLLOP OguHuoBO MO -
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